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Resultat – KRAFTLOPPET 2025
2025-09-20

Damer (3 / 3) Tid Efter

1. Runacademy Dam 1 2:15:52
1. Sonja Sorvari 18:50 18:50 +0:04
2. Tuva-Lisa Rosenqvist 12:19 31:09 +0:14
3. Madelen Casta 4:57 36:06
4. Jenny Lindblom 12:03 48:09
5. Sonja Sorvari 18:50 1:06:59 +0:29
6. Hanna Khoronen 31:03 1:38:02 +1:07
7. Linn Jerrhagen 37:50 2:15:52

2. Tjalve FIF D 2:17:49 +1:57
1. Frida Södermark 18:46 18:46
2. Jennifer Carlsson 12:09 30:55
3. Estrid Saksi 5:18 36:13 +0:07
4. Tindra Windisch 12:31 48:44 +0:35
5. Elmina Saksi 17:46 1:06:30
6. Ellen Karström 30:25 1:36:55
7. Hanna Svensson 40:54 2:17:49 +1:57

3. Runacademy Dam 2 2:50:46 +34:54
1. Linda Eriksson 21:55 21:55 +3:09
2. Josse Svensdotter 15:33 37:28 +6:33
3. Sofie Hallin Otterheim 7:10 44:38 +8:32
4. Sara Johansson 17:12 1:01:50 +13:41
5. Outi Lahtinen 22:05 1:23:55 +17:25
6. Annis Forsbeck 39:44 2:03:39 +26:44
7. Frida Jonsson 47:07 2:50:46 +34:54

Herrar (21 / 21) Tid Efter

1. VPS 2:06:57
1. Oskar Petersson 18:22 18:22 +1:55
2. Eric Rosander 11:26 29:48 +2:12
3. Rickard Börjesson 4:25 34:13 +0:56
4. Niklas Jonsson 12:26 46:39 +0:33
5. Samuel Kreutz 17:44 1:04:23 +0:27
6. Samuel Kreutz 29:49 1:34:12 +0:53
7. Rickard Börjesson 32:45 2:06:57

2. Hockeyfrilla 2:08:40 +1:43
1. Alexander Johansson 16:27 16:27
2. Hannes Martens 12:25 28:52 +1:16
3. Hannes Martens 5:42 34:34 +1:17
4. Alexander Johansson 11:32 46:06
5. Albin Axelhed 17:58 1:04:04 +0:08
6. Samuel Wallson 29:15 1:33:19
7. Markus Tureson 35:21 2:08:40 +1:43

3. Mikkeller Running Club Finspång 2:10:42 +3:45
1. John Gruväng 17:05 17:05 +0:38
2. Patrik Persson 12:03 29:08 +1:32
3. Daniel Östrand 4:54 34:02 +0:45
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4. Michael Lindström 12:25 46:27 +0:21
5. Henrik Hildemar 17:29 1:03:56
6. Steve Betnér 32:15 1:36:11 +2:52
7. Jesper Larsson 34:31 2:10:42 +3:45

4. Tjocksvag runners 2:15:13 +8:16
1. Henrik Sunden 19:51 19:51 +3:24
2. Simon Söderquist 13:11 33:02 +5:26
3. Tor Nachtweij 4:44 37:46 +4:29
4. Robin Söderquist 12:15 50:01 +3:55
5. Tor Nachtweij 19:44 1:09:45 +5:49
6. Martin Hansson 31:03 1:40:48 +7:29
7. Niklas Tell 34:25 2:15:13 +8:16

5. Peking Athletes 2:16:11 +9:14
1. Viktor Niklasson 17:46 17:46 +1:19
2. Olle Larsson 11:40 29:26 +1:50
3. Simon Eriksson 6:01 35:27 +2:10
4. Sebastian Areus 14:53 50:20 +4:14
5. Viktor Niklasson 18:23 1:08:43 +4:47
6. Martin Frank 32:06 1:40:49 +7:30
7. Linus Petersson 35:22 2:16:11 +9:14

6. May The Flame Be With You 2:18:56 +11:59
1. Marcus Oscarsson 18:59 18:59 +2:32
2. Albin Sillén Ekestubbe 13:20 32:19 +4:43
3. Olof Oscarsson 6:47 39:06 +5:49
4. Sophia Rzym 13:27 52:33 +6:27
5. Olle Lindman 20:21 1:12:54 +8:58
6. Rikard Andersson 31:01 1:43:55 +10:36
7. Rickard Chedid 35:01 2:18:56 +11:59

7. Runacademy Herr 2 2:20:10 +13:13
1. Axel Ågren 18:08 18:08 +1:41
2. Alexander Hovlin 10:38 28:46 +1:10
3. Sebastian Mankowski 4:31 33:17
4. Axel Ågren 19:14 52:31 +6:25
5. Ralf Lund 20:14 1:12:45 +8:49
6. Alexander Hovlin 31:07 1:43:52 +10:33
7. Sebastian Mankowski 36:18 2:20:10 +13:13

8. Runs & Invents 2:22:12 +15:15
1. Jenny Bjerner 19:32 19:32 +3:05
2. Christer Jönsson 14:20 33:52 +6:16
3. Mikael Lindroth 6:14 40:06 +6:49
4. Milos Veselinovic 16:46 56:52 +10:46
5. Robert Dahlqvist 21:40 1:18:32 +14:36
6. Simon Nyberg 33:19 1:51:51 +18:32
7. Freddy Leijon 30:21 2:22:12 +15:15

9. Runacademy Herr 2:24:51 +17:54
1. Patrick Ekekrantz 18:18 18:18 +1:51
2. Joakim Björling 10:30 28:48 +1:12
3. Thomas Svensson 5:15 34:03 +0:46
4. Per Lindmark 16:04 50:07 +4:01
5. Thomas Svensson 22:22 1:12:29 +8:33
6. Adam Thuesen 34:49 1:47:18 +13:59
7. Hilding Nilsson 37:33 2:24:51 +17:54
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10. Tjalve FIF Herr 1 2:24:56 +17:59
1. Daniel Näkne 17:00 17:00 +0:33
2. Arvid Olofsson 10:36 27:36
3. Anuj Grover 18:39 46:15 +12:58
4. Anuj Grover 19:18 1:05:33 +19:27
5. Filip Frey 16:59 1:22:32 +18:36
6. Elias Arshi 28:00 1:50:32 +17:13
7. Arvid Zackrisson 34:24 2:24:56 +17:59

11. Tjalve FIF Herr 2 2:25:29 +18:32
1. Mikael Grip 18:17 18:17 +1:50
2. Pål Nilsson 15:37 33:54 +6:18
3. Pål Nilsson 7:26 41:20 +8:03
4. Jarmo Hiulumäki 14:01 55:21 +9:15
5. Fredrik Widfeldt 20:58 1:16:19 +12:23
6. Magnus Sandström 30:46 1:47:05 +13:46
7. Jörgen Jonsson 38:24 2:25:29 +18:32

12. The Runtime Group 2:33:50 +26:53
1. Martin Larsson 22:18 22:18 +5:51
2. Hamed Bahari 14:00 36:18 +8:42
3. Gurumoorthy Pandurangan 7:05 43:23 +10:06
4. Tanveer Mazumder 23:25 1:06:48 +20:42
5. Roushan Rezvani 16:17 1:23:05 +19:09
6. John Forsgren 38:01 2:01:06 +27:47
7. Roushan Rezvani 32:44 2:33:50 +26:53

13. Gränges IT 2:37:12 +30:15
1. Ludde Lindberg 26:16 26:16 +9:49
2. Simon Carlström 14:56 41:12 +13:36
3. Mikael Strand 6:08 47:20 +14:03
4. Martin Gustafsson 11:03 58:23 +12:17
5. Simon Carlström 25:26 1:23:49 +19:53
6. Peter Thyrell 37:16 2:01:05 +27:46
7. Martin Gustafsson 36:07 2:37:12 +30:15

14. Siemens Energy - Testfixare 2:41:32 +34:35
1. Stefan Ebbesson 26:21 26:21 +9:54
2. Shravan Ranjith 14:56 41:17 +13:41
3. Bavithra Vijayaganapathi 10:45 52:02 +18:45
4. Björn Karlsson 11:30 1:03:32 +17:26
5. Andreas Lantz 21:28 1:25:00 +21:04
6. Tobias Qviström 35:50 2:00:50 +27:31
7. Filip Norberg 40:42 2:41:32 +34:35

15. Kompressorkraft 2:46:46 +39:49
1. Vito Cipponeri 29:02 29:02 +12:35
2. Luis López 13:17 42:19 +14:43
3. Boonsita Kittiwirayanon 8:59 51:18 +18:01
4. Lars Abrahamson Hjerpe 13:12 1:04:30 +18:24
5. Luis López 21:31 1:26:01 +22:05
6. Nicklas Johansson 37:25 2:03:26 +30:07
7. Lars Abrahamson Hjerpe 43:20 2:46:46 +39:49

16. Turbine Trailblazers 2:47:51 +40:54
1. Rajeshwar Suryavamshi 26:41 26:41 +10:14
2. Adarsh Nataraj 15:22 42:03 +14:27
3. Johan Borgelin 5:10 47:13 +13:56
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4. Johan Borgelin 15:58 1:03:11 +17:05
5. Birgitta Thorleifsdottir 23:33 1:26:44 +22:48
6. Nils Rignell 39:26 2:06:10 +32:51
7. Johan Carlén 41:41 2:47:51 +40:54

17. Flame Heads 2:48:26 +41:29
1. Andreas Pettersson 27:33 27:33 +11:06
2. Rasmus Larsson 13:51 41:24 +13:48
3. Anders Häll 6:13 47:37 +14:20
4. Anders Östrem 14:52 1:02:29 +16:23
5. Marcus Bjernman 22:29 1:24:58 +21:02
6. Fredrik Freij 35:31 2:00:29 +27:10
7. Elias Englund 47:57 2:48:26 +41:29

18. Turbine Tempo Team 2:50:05 +43:08
1. Simon Hellborg 20:30 20:30 +4:03
2. Andreas Egedal 12:56 33:26 +5:50
3. Hans Jönsson 6:42 40:08 +6:51
4. Henrik Samuelsson 14:05 54:13 +8:07
5. Antonio Pesare 28:57 1:23:10 +19:14
6. Rajesh Kadam 42:01 2:05:11 +31:52
7. Jorge Paiva 44:54 2:50:05 +43:08

19. Run as One 2:54:29 +47:32
1. Magnus Hallberg 26:54 26:54 +10:27
2. Thomas Lindgren 18:26 45:20 +17:44
3. Henrik Bahri 6:34 51:54 +18:37
4. Henrik Bahri 16:06 1:08:00 +21:54
5. Ted Sönne 20:55 1:28:55 +24:59
6. Gunnar Wik 38:25 2:07:20 +34:01
7. Johan Fast 47:09 2:54:29 +47:32

20. Hemmakväll 2:58:32 +51:35
1. Niklas Horkeby 21:03 21:03 +4:36
2. Jesper Andersson 15:37 36:40 +9:04
3. Mikael Bergman 6:09 42:49 +9:32
4. Jesper Andersson 17:31 1:00:20 +14:14
5. Mikael Bergman 22:25 1:22:45 +18:49
6. Henrik Bradley 44:09 2:06:54 +33:35
7. Niklas Horkeby 51:38 2:58:32 +51:35

Siemens Energy TIS Ej start
1. Yury Leonenko Ej start Ej start
2. Yury Leonenko Ej start Ej start
3. Lena Gawell Ej start Ej start
4. Jesper Luoma Aeijoe Ej start Ej start
5. John Forsgren Ej start Ej start
6. Jesper Luoma Aeijoe Ej start Ej start
7. John Forsgren Ej start Ej start

Mix (19 / 19) Tid Efter

1. Tjalve 2013 med vänner 2:00:25
1. Yevheniia Veremeienko 16:54 16:54 +1:24
2. Axel Stahlberg 12:24 29:18 +0:13
3. Emil Ljungemyr 4:06 33:24
4. Isabelle Kleist 13:53 47:17
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5. Tobias Thorsson 17:09 1:04:26
6. Emil Ljungemyr 25:44 1:30:10
7. Anders Kleist 30:15 2:00:25

2. Taktik och tålamod 2:19:50 +19:25
1. Kent Schölin 22:35 22:35 +7:05
2. Salli Carlfjord 12:50 35:25 +6:20
3. Alma Salomonsson 6:02 41:27 +8:03
4. Helena Schölin 16:08 57:35 +10:18
5. Edvin Schölin 19:17 1:16:52 +12:26
6. Vidar Järvinen 30:49 1:47:41 +17:31
7. Anton Schölin 32:09 2:19:50 +19:25

3. Hoho familjen 2:25:36 +25:11
1. Ida Sivertsson 20:16 20:16 +4:46
2. Hanna Sivertsson Lundqvist 14:14 34:30 +5:25
3. Viola Sivertsson Lundqvist 7:21 41:51 +8:27
4. Amanda Sivertsson 16:37 58:28 +11:11
5. Adam Sivertsson 18:40 1:17:08 +12:42
6. Felix Larsson 34:33 1:51:41 +21:31
7. Olle Lundqvist Sivertsson 33:55 2:25:36 +25:11

4. Släkten är värst 2:28:48 +28:23
1. Freja Lantz Carlsson 22:46 22:46 +7:16
2. Ulrica Carlsson 13:42 36:28 +7:23
3. Charlie Goldfarb 4:35 41:03 +7:39
4. Therese Carlsson 14:19 55:22 +8:05
5. David Andersson 21:53 1:17:15 +12:49
6. Jörgen Carlsson 35:27 1:52:42 +22:32
7. Olle Skoog Carlsson 36:06 2:28:48 +28:23

5. Runacademy Mix 2 2:31:06 +30:41
1. Marcus Wiman 21:08 21:08 +5:38
2. Elmer Lahtinen 14:13 35:21 +6:16
3. Hampus Andersson 4:58 40:19 +6:55
4. Tuva-Lisa Rosenqvist 14:32 54:51 +7:34
5. Madelen Casta 20:51 1:15:42 +11:16
6. Jimmy Sigerts 36:30 1:52:12 +22:02
7. Hampus Andersson 38:54 2:31:06 +30:41

6. Finspångs Byggnadsreparationer AB 2:32:19 +31:54
1. Åsa Gunnarsson 20:07 20:07 +4:37
2. Pontus Gunnarsson 13:35 33:42 +4:37
3. Markus Klingstedt 5:00 38:42 +5:18
4. Lina Stigh 14:24 53:06 +5:49
5. Anna Lindebring 21:33 1:14:39 +10:13
6. Anna Klingstedt 36:01 1:50:40 +20:30
7. Joacim Lindeberg 41:39 2:32:19 +31:54

7. Suddens Arv 2:33:52 +33:27
1. Erik Tapper 21:15 21:15 +5:45
2. Svea Björsell 15:38 36:53 +7:48
3. Arvid Gustafsson 5:54 42:47 +9:23
4. Karin Polla 13:32 56:19 +9:02
5. Johanna Wall 23:38 1:19:57 +15:31
6. Stefan Gustafsson 37:26 1:57:23 +27:13
7. Robert Gustafsson 36:29 2:33:52 +33:27
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8. Tjalve FIF Mix 2:35:55 +35:30
1. Sara Molinder 24:08 24:08 +8:38
2. Clara Widfeldt 12:49 36:57 +7:52
3. Jennifer Carlsson 5:45 42:42 +9:18
4. Nina Törling 16:18 59:00 +11:43
5. Arvid Olofsson 17:56 1:16:56 +12:30
6. Susanne Widfeldt 37:46 1:54:42 +24:32
7. Anna Magnusson 41:13 2:35:55 +35:30

9. Team Noja 2:37:10 +36:45
1. Kalle Johansson 24:18 24:18 +8:48
2. Christine Boström 13:59 38:17 +9:12
3. Jesper Johansson 5:18 43:35 +10:11
4. Elin Johanzon 14:07 57:42 +10:25
5. Micael Johansson 21:55 1:19:37 +15:11
6. Robert Brant 36:34 1:56:11 +26:01
7. Kristian Hofström 40:59 2:37:10 +36:45

10. Saras Hälsokälla 1 2:37:57 +37:32
1. Ted Jonsson 15:30 15:30
2. Amir Edrisi 13:35 29:05
3. Kristine Yderfors 7:33 36:38 +3:14
4. Molly Engström 15:46 52:24 +5:07
5. Hanna Jonsson 28:10 1:20:34 +16:08
6. Stefan Gram 37:10 1:57:44 +27:34
7. Tomas Andersson 40:13 2:37:57 +37:32

11. run:F.K.R.S 2:38:48 +38:23
1. Fredrik Holmberg 21:27 21:27 +5:57
2. Lovisa Farrow 12:43 34:10 +5:05
3. Peter Rossander 5:24 39:34 +6:10
4. Cecilia Arenlid 12:18 51:52 +4:35
5. Lovisa Farrow 21:16 1:13:08 +8:42
6. Cecilia Arenlid 34:19 1:47:27 +17:17
7. Peter Rossander 51:21 2:38:48 +38:23

12. Runacademy Mix 1 2:39:21 +38:56
1. Sara Johansson 25:43 25:43 +10:13
2. Jimmy Siverts 13:25 39:08 +10:03
3. Ella Trysen 7:53 47:01 +13:37
4. Pia Kind 12:01 59:02 +11:45
5. Joakim Brynemo 21:30 1:20:32 +16:06
6. Marcus Wiman 39:07 1:59:39 +29:29
7. Mikael Kempe 39:42 2:39:21 +38:56

13. Kolmården skogsservice 2:42:29 +42:04
1. Martin Gindahl 21:10 21:10 +5:40
2. Olivia Hint 16:49 37:59 +8:54
3. Katarina Pettersson Lundberg 9:56 47:55 +14:31
4. Mats Svahn 12:45 1:00:40 +13:23
5. Aniko Komaromi 21:59 1:22:39 +18:13
6. Jonan Hint 39:36 2:02:15 +32:05
7. Jonas Brantvall 40:14 2:42:29 +42:04

14. Saras Hälsokälla 2 2:42:38 +42:13
1. Tomas Sevelin 21:13 21:13 +5:43
2. Anna Sevelin 18:06 39:19 +10:14
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3. Annelie Augustsson 8:26 47:45 +14:21
4. Liza Kushnir 15:36 1:03:21 +16:04
5. Anders Liljeberg 22:31 1:25:52 +21:26
6. Peter Blomgren 35:59 2:01:51 +31:41
7. Mikael Eriksson 40:47 2:42:38 +42:13

15. Träsktrollen 2:42:59 +42:34
1. Ludvig Lunde 20:45 20:45 +5:15
2. Helene Lunde 16:44 37:29 +8:24
3. Martina Lunde 8:10 45:39 +12:15
4. Sara Lunde 14:17 59:56 +12:39
5. Andreas Lunde 25:41 1:25:37 +21:11
6. Ingrid Lunde 36:27 2:02:04 +31:54
7. Anton Lunde 40:55 2:42:59 +42:34

16. Los Amigos 2:44:32 +44:07
1. Nils Bengtsson 19:48 19:48 +4:18
2. Sara Bengtsson 15:44 35:32 +6:27
3. Mio Bertschler Åkesson 5:57 41:29 +8:05
4. Emelie Svensson 15:49 57:18 +10:01
5. Lova Nord 22:10 1:19:28 +15:02
6. Johan Bjurel 44:55 2:04:23 +34:13
7. Dennis Svensson 40:09 2:44:32 +44:07

17. Siemens Energy R&D - Product Integration 2:51:02 +50:37
1. Per De Paula Dahlquist 18:42 18:42 +3:12
2. Taras Mostovik 12:03 30:45 +1:40
3. Bozana Milic 7:51 38:36 +5:12
4. Ezgi Tekergül 19:28 58:04 +10:47
5. Sai Anirudh Ravichandran 25:34 1:23:38 +19:12
6. Isa Soares 43:41 2:07:19 +37:09
7. Ermias Beraki 43:43 2:51:02 +50:37

18. CNG-Laget 2:59:57 +59:32
1. Mikael Mårdh 24:20 24:20 +8:50
2. Emil Olsson 14:05 38:25 +9:20
3. Emil Olsson 6:50 45:15 +11:51
4. Rebecca Olovsson 18:57 1:04:12 +16:55
5. Erik Paulin 30:06 1:34:18 +29:52
6. Tommy Klöfver 37:54 2:12:12 +42:02
7. Anna Gunnarson 47:45 2:59:57 +59:32

19. Calorie Consumers 3:12:00 +1:11:35
1. Kristofer Horkeby Derrant 25:35 25:35 +10:05
2. Chandramouli Suryanarayanan 16:25 42:00 +12:55
3. Kavya Guduguntala Raghuram 8:34 50:34 +17:10
4. Aline Horkeby Derrant 16:58 1:07:32 +20:15
5. Raghunath Adimoolam Ganesan 26:27 1:33:59 +29:33
6. Damir Sedic 46:10 2:20:09 +49:59
7. Aida Sapcanin 51:51 3:12:00 +1:11:35


